The transac�ons in the equity shares of the Company should be done on ex-rights basis with effect from the under men�oned date.

DEMATERIALISED SECURITIES – ROLLING SETTLEMENT SEGMENT

COMPANY NAME 

& CODE

RECORD DATE PURPOSE Ex-Right basis from
Date & Se�. No.

Shri Keshav Cements
and Infra Limited
(530977)

19/09/2019

Issue of 1341 (One Thousand Three
Hundred and Forty One) equity
shares of Rs. 10/- each on rights
basis for cash at premium of Rs.31/-
per share for every 1000 (One
Thousand) equity shares held.

18/09/2019

DR-116/2019-2020

Trading Members of the Exchange are requested to take note of it.